KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 0.5 mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.6 | 2025-09-23
 ﻿
KW DELPS2.RA
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.6 | 2025-09-23
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
IF = 0.5 mA
Iv
KW DELPS2.RA-MIPI-FK2NM2-S4W5 24 ... 61 mcd Q65113A1159
KW DELPS2.RA-MIPI-FK0PN0-S4W5 24 ... 71 mcd Q65113A2942
KW DELPS2.RA-MIPI-FK1NN1-S4W5 24 ... 71 mcd Q65113A2832
KW DELPS2.RA-MIPI-FK3PM3-S4W5 24 ... 71 mcd Q65113A2217
﻿
KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 0.5 mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.6 | 2025-09-23